Model Number:
Accessories:
Job:							       Type:
Approvals:
10800105 06/12
phoenix Series
compact CENTRAL lighting INVERTER 350-2100w
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT

•	Output Circuit Breakers, maximum (5) 1
Consult factory for more options
Ordering information
1 If isolation transformers are required, reduce wattage
WATTS PART NUMBER INPUT OUTPUT DIMENSIONS
350/
3301
PHO-S350-120/120 120V 120V
24” x 28” x 15”
PHO-S350-277/120 277V 120V
PHO-S350-277/277 277V 277V
PHO-S350-120/277 120V 277V
525/
5001
PHO-S500-120/120 120V 120V
24” x 28” x 15”
PHO-S500-277/120 277V 120V
PHO-S500-277/277 277V 277V
PHO-S500-120/277 120V 277V
700/
6701
PHO-S700-120/120 120V 120V
24” x 28” x 15”
PHO-S700-277/120 277V 120V
PHO-S700-277/277 277V 277V
PHO-S700-120/277 120V 277V
875/
8401
PHO-S875-120/120 120V 120V
24” x 28” x 15”
PHO-S875-277/120 277V 120V
PHO-S875-277/277 277V 277V
PHO-S875-120/277 120V 277V
1050/
10001
PHO-S1050-120/120 120V 120V
24” x 28” x 15”
PHO-S1050-277/120 277V 120V
PHO-S1050-277/277 277V 277V
PHO-S1050-120/277 120V 277V
1400/
13451
PHO-S1400-120/120 120V 120V
24” x 28” x 15”
PHO-S1400-277/120 277V 120V
PHO-S1400-277/277 277V 277V
PHO-S1400-120/277 120V 277V
2100/
20151
PHO-S2100-120/120 120V 120V
24” x 28” x 15”
PHO-S2100-277/120 277V 120V
PHO-S2100-277/277 277V 277V
PHO-S2100-120/277 120V 277V